FHS072--120
Use of the AHRI Certified TM Mark indicates
a manufacturer’s participation in the program.
For verification of certification for individual
products, go to www.ahridirectory.org .
508 14 1701 00
03/15/10
FHS

GUIDE SPECIFICATIONS 26. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
3Specifications subject to change without notice.508 14 1701 00
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
MODEL SERIES F H S 0 9 1 M A A A 0 A 0 A
Position Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
F = R--410A Fan Coil Unit
H = Heat Pump Type
S = Standard Efficiency Efficiency
072 = 6 Tons (1 circuit)
091 = 7.5 Tons (1 circuit)
120 = 10 Tons (2 circuit)
Nominal Cooling Capacity
K = 208/230--1--60
M = 460/208/230--3--60
S = 575--3--60 VOLTAGE
A = Belt Drive, Standard Motor and Drive
B = Belt Drive, High Static Motor and Drive Fan Motor Options
A = Al/Copper Indoor Coil
A = Standard D/X Coil Refrigerant System
0 = No Options Future Use
A = Unpainted -- Standard
B = Painted cabinet (Gray) Painted Cabinet Options
0 = Standard (Future use) Future Use
A = Original Design Sales Digit
Single phase FHS072--091 units designate standard motor and high static drive.
All FHS072--120 with a “M” voltage designation are triple voltage; i.e., 208/230/460--3--60.
MODEL NUMBERS
Standard Static High Static
FHS072KAAA0A0A FHS072KBAA0A0A
FHS072MAAA0A0A FHS072MBAA0A0A
FHS072SAAA0A0A FHS072SBAA0A0A
FHS091KAAA0A0A FHS091KBAA0A0A
FHS091MAAA0A0A FHS091MBAA0A0A
FHS091SAAA0A0A FHS091SBAA0A0A
FHS120MAAA0A0A FHS120MBAA0A0A
FHS120SAAA0A0A FHS120SBAA0A0A
4 Specifications subject to change without notice. 508 14 170100
FACTORY OPTIONS AND/OR ACCESSORIES
Alternate fan motors and drives are available to provide
the widest possible range of performance.